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2017 MCC Travel Club Silent Auction Items

$50.00

$165.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$40.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$40.00

$40.00

Max. Bid

$15.00

$60.00

$20.00

Value

$189.00

$25.00

$20.00

Pontillos

Pontillos

Arc & Flame Center

Thai Elephants

Fold Out Yoga

Thali of India

Spot Coffee

Spot Coffee

Premier Jewelry (Beth Bendschneider)

Pontillos

Mark's Pizzeria

Mark's Pizzeria

$16.99

$25.00

Thai Mi Up

Abyssinia

Raj Mahal

Javas

Haveli Indian Cuisine

Woody Acres

Dunkin Donuts Penfield

$50 GC

$50 GC

$10 GC

$10 GC

$10 GC

$165 GC for a Date Night

$40 GC

$25 GC

5 Free Sessions

$25 GC

$20 GC

$20 GC

Book: "Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site

$25 GC

$25 GC

Chicago Marriott

Adams Basin Inn

Red Bird

Sodexo

MCC Childcare Center

Item Donated

GC for Lunch Buffet (2 guests)

$20 GC

Donor

Book

Gift Basket

Sodexo GC $20

$25 GC

Overnight stay with Breakfast (value $189)

One Christmas Tree

4 lbs coffee

Name:________________________

Phone:________________________

Email:_________________________
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$20.00

Popular Demand Barbershop

Popular Demand Barbershop

$25 GC

$25 GC

RIT Inn & Conference Center Bed & Breakfast GC ($149.99 value)

Desirae Phelps

Popular Demand Barbershop

iTunes GC ($25)

$25 GC

$25 GC

Saigon Pho $20 GC

Scott's Hallmark Vera Bradley Back Pack, Lunch bag, coffee cup

Created By Us Pottery $40 GC

Popular Demand Barbershop

Let's "B" Creative Bracelets

NY Gold Pawn $50 GC

$20.00

$20.00

$160.00

$40.00

$40.00

$19.50

$149.99

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$40.00

$50.00

$35.00

$32.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

Family Crafts

Great Clips

Family Crafts

Mesa Grande Taqueria

Boston Red Sox Pillows

$20 GC

$20 GC

Game of Thrones Quilt

Heart Tie Blanket

1 Free Haircut and Free Product

Mesa Grande Taqueria

Family Crafts

$105.00

Burger King (5) Free Comb Meals

Studio 259 $50 off your First Brazilian Treatment

Hampton Inn Rochester/Greece Overnight stay & Breakfast certificate ($109 value)

One World Goods $25 GC

Pharaoh's Hairum Executive Facial Service

$40.00

$50.00

$109.00

$25.00

$50.00

$169.00

Rochester Marriott Airport Overnight stay & Breakfast certificate ($209 value $209.00

Woodcliff Hotel & Spa Overnight stay & Breakfast certificate ($169 value)

Woodcliff Hotel & Spa $50 minute spa treatment at Spa Elan

Rodan & Fields (Jami Wright) Gift Basket ($40 value)

Pittsford Cinema (2) free movie tickets

Behind It All Warehouse $20 GC

Behind It All Warehouse $20 GC
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East Ave Inn & Suites Overnight Stay ($149 value) $149.00

$187.00

Hilton Garden Inn Pittsford Overnight stay with Breakfast certificate ($154 value) $154.00

The Little Theatre Two Tickets to any movie $18.00

Double Tree by Hilton Rochester Overnight stay with Breakfast certificate ($187 value)

International Food Market International Food Market $20 GC $20.00

Color Me Mine Color Me Mine $25 GC $25.00

International Food Market $20.00

International Food Market $20.00

International Food Market $20.00

International Food Market $20 GC

International Food Market $20 GC

International Food Market $20 GC

Rochester Makerspace One Month Membership at Rochester Makerspace $40.00

Looking Good Electrolysis 30 minute Electrolysis Treatment $40.00

Pure Barre Pure Barre Gift Certificate - 1 week $161.00

Double Tree by Hilton Niagara Falls NY Overnight stay & Breakfast  ($119 value) $119.00

The Red Fern GC $15 $15.00

Tandoor of India GC $30 $30.00

Chi Wah Organica GC $75 $75.00

Finger Lakes Coffee Roasters One Pound of Coffee GC $10.00

Dolce Aroma $10 GC $10.00

Dolce Aroma $10 GC $10.00

Dolce Aroma $10 GC $10.00

DiBella's Sub $30 GC $30.00

Mirror Lake Inn Two nights lodging and breakfast each morning$970.00

Hyatt Regency Rochester Overnight stay with breakfast ($206 value) $206.00

Lightways Community $25 GC $25.00

Lori's Natural Food $25 GC $25.00

Carpe Diem Travel $50 GC $50.00

Young Living Essential Oils Essential Oils, Lavender & Lemongrass $45.72

Max Rochester $25 GC $25.00

Food For Thought Restaurant $10 GC $10.00
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Food For Thought Restaurant $10 GC $10.00

Food For Thought Restaurant $10 GC $10.00

Food For Thought Restaurant $10 GC $10.00

Walmart $25 GC $25.00

TR Noonans $25 GC $25.00

Black Button Distilling Group Tour and Tasting for 20 People $340.00


