\_

## Phone:\_\_\_\_\_

## 2017 MCC Travel Club Silent Auction Items

Email:\_\_\_\_\_

Item #	Donor	Item Donated	Value	Min. Bid	Max. Bid
1	Chicago Marriott	Overnight stay with Breakfast (value \$189)	\$189.00		
3	Raj Mahal	GC for Lunch Buffet (2 guests)	\$25.00		
4	Javas	\$20 GC	\$20.00		
5	Haveli Indian Cuisine	\$25 GC	\$25.00		
7	Woody Acres	One Christmas Tree	\$40.00		
9	Dunkin Donuts Penfield	4 lbs coffee	\$40.00		
11	Adams Basin Inn	Book	\$15.00		
12	Red Bird	Gift Basket	\$60.00		
13	Sodexo	Sodexo GC \$20	\$20.00		
14	MCC Childcare Center	Book: "Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site	\$16.99		
15	Mark's Pizzeria	\$25 GC	\$25.00		
16	Mark's Pizzeria	\$25 GC	\$25.00		
19	Thai Mi Up	\$40 GC	\$40.00		
20	Abyssinia	\$25 GC	\$25.00		
21	Fold Out Yoga	5 Free Sessions	\$50.00		
22	Thali of India	\$25 GC	\$25.00		
23	Spot Coffee	\$20 GC	\$20.00		
24	Spot Coffee	\$20 GC	\$20.00		
25	Premier Jewelry (Beth Bends	\$50 GC	\$50.00		
26	Pontillos	\$10 GC	\$10.00		
27	Pontillos	\$10 GC	\$10.00		
28	Pontillos	\$10 GC	\$10.00		
30	Arc & Flame Center	\$165 GC for a Date Night	\$165.00		
31	Thai Elephants	\$50 GC	\$50.00		

32	Mesa Grande Taqueria	\$20 GC	\$20.00	
33	Mesa Grande Taqueria	\$20 GC	\$20.00	
34	Family Crafts	Game of Thrones Quilt	\$50.00	
35	Family Crafts	Heart Tie Blanket	\$35.00	
36	Great Clips	1 Free Haircut and Free Product	\$32.00	
37	Family Crafts	Boston Red Sox Pillows	\$30.00	
40	Let's "B" Creative	Bracelets	\$40.00	
41	NY Gold Pawn	\$50 GC	\$50.00	
43	RIT Inn & Conference Center	Bed & Breakfast GC (\$149.99 value)	\$149.99	
44	Desirae Phelps	iTunes GC (\$25)	\$25.00	
45	Popular Demand Barbershop	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
46	Popular Demand Barbershop	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
47	Popular Demand Barbershop	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
48	Popular Demand Barbershop	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
49	Saigon Pho	\$20 GC	\$20.00	
51	Scott's Hallmark	Vera Bradley Back Pack, Lunch bag, coffee	\$160.00	
52	Created By Us Pottery	\$40 GC	\$40.00	
53	Rodan & Fields (Jami Wright)	Gift Basket (\$40 value)	\$40.00	
54	Pittsford Cinema	(2) free movie tickets	\$19.50	
56	Behind It All Warehouse	\$20 GC	\$20.00	
57	Behind It All Warehouse	\$20 GC	\$20.00	
58	Burger King	(5) Free Comb Meals	\$40.00	
59	Studio 259	\$50 off your First Brazilian Treatment	\$50.00	
60	Hampton Inn Rochester/Greece	Overnight stay & Breakfast certificate (\$109 value)	\$109.00	
61	One World Goods	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
62	Pharaoh's Hairum	Executive Facial Service	\$50.00	
64	Woodcliff Hotel & Spa	\$50 minute spa treatment at Spa Elan	\$105.00	
65	Woodcliff Hotel & Spa	Overnight stay & Breakfast certificate (\$169 value)	\$169.00	
66	Rochester Marriott Airport	Overnight stay & Breakfast certificate (\$209 value	\$209.00	

67	East Ave Inn & Suites	Overnight Stay (\$149 value)	\$149.00	
68	Double Tree by Hilton Rochester	Overnight stay with Breakfast certificate (\$187 valu	\$187.00	
69	Hilton Garden Inn Pittsford	Overnight stay with Breakfast certificate (\$154 valu	\$154.00	
70	The Little Theatre	Two Tickets to any movie	\$18.00	
71	International Food Market	International Food Market \$20 GC	\$20.00	
72	International Food Market	International Food Market \$20 GC	\$20.00	
73	International Food Market	International Food Market \$20 GC	\$20.00	
74	International Food Market	International Food Market \$20 GC	\$20.00	
75	Color Me Mine	Color Me Mine \$25 GC	\$25.00	
76	Rochester Makerspace	One Month Membership at Rochester Makerspace	\$40.00	
77	Looking Good Electrolysis	30 minute Electrolysis Treatment	\$40.00	
80	Pure Barre	Pure Barre Gift Certificate - 1 week	\$161.00	
81	Double Tree by Hilton Niagara Falls NY	Overnight stay & Breakfast (\$119 value)	\$119.00	
82	The Red Fern	GC \$15	\$15.00	
83	Tandoor of India	GC \$30	\$30.00	
84	Chi Wah Organica	GC \$75	\$75.00	
85	Finger Lakes Coffee Roasters	One Pound of Coffee GC	\$10.00	
86	Dolce Aroma	\$10 GC	\$10.00	
87	Dolce Aroma	\$10 GC	\$10.00	
88	Dolce Aroma	\$10 GC	\$10.00	
89	DiBella's Sub	\$30 GC	\$30.00	
90	Mirror Lake Inn	Two nights lodging and breakfast each morr	\$970.00	
91	Hyatt Regency Rochester	Overnight stay with breakfast (\$206 value)	\$206.00	
93	Lightways Community	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
94	Lori's Natural Food	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
98	Carpe Diem Travel	\$50 GC	\$50.00	
99	Young Living Essential Oils	Essential Oils, Lavender & Lemongrass	\$45.72	
100	Max Rochester	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
103	Food For Thought Restaurant	\$10 GC	\$10.00	

104	Food For Thought Restaurant	\$10 GC	\$10.00	
105	Food For Thought Restaurant	\$10 GC	\$10.00	
106	Food For Thought Restaurant	\$10 GC	\$10.00	
108	Walmart	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
109	TR Noonans	\$25 GC	\$25.00	
110	Black Button Distilling	Group Tour and Tasting for 20 People	\$340.00	